
$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

, 

Pembroke, NH 03275

$187.50

$62.50

$62.50

$156.25

1

4

$96.47
$96.47

2023  HARLEY DAVIDSON  RH1250S Sportster®

12.95

83.52

$523.97

$523.97

FILTER OIL REV-MAX BLK

OIL 7100 15W50 4T

$0.00

319 Commerce Way

Labor DiscountLabor Discount

15.00

10/17/2024

1.50

0.50

0.50

1.25

National Powersports-Pembroke

Perform NPD Premium service

Initial Eval

Wash bike

Bench detail

335968

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shop SuppliesShop Supplies
SALES DEPARTMENT

15.00

0.00

$0.00

603-410-4120

Tire & Waste DisposalTire & Waste Disposal

15302441558691102021530244155869110202

Local Deliv and PULocal Deliv and PU

$381.25

Storage FeesStorage Fees

$12.95

$20.88
1250 Pan America/Sportster  Premium Service
PREMIUM DETAIL

$0.00

$0.00

$15.00

10/17/2024

1HD1ZC418PB311008

$412.50

0.00


